
DRYCKMENY
Prins Carl

restaurang

ÖL
Arboga 
Bernard - Amber 
Bernard - Gluten Free 
Birra Moretti 
Bitburger (Alkoholfri) 
Budvar - Fat 
St. Eriks - Fat 
Weihenstephaner 
IPA 

CIDER

Kopparbergs - Päron 
Kopparbergs - Äpple

BUBBEL

Cava glas
Cava flaska
Champagne flaska

Paul Mas glas
Paul Mas flaska
Little James Basket

ROSÉ VIN

VITT VIN

LÄSK 

Coca Cola 
Pepsi max
Zingo 
7 up

Loka - Citron 
Loka - Naturell 
Mjölk 
Red Bull 
Alkoholfri öl
Alkoholfri  cider
Alkoholfri  vin

DRINK
irish kaffé
Spanish coffee licor 43
kaffé baileys
aparol spritz
limoncello Spritz
grogg
Alkoholfri drink

79Kr

85Kr

89Kr

89Kr

49Kr

79Kr
98Kr

98Kr

98Kr
98Kr

75Kr
75Kr

150Kr

150Kr
150Kr

150Kr
150Kr

39Kr
39Kr
39Kr
39Kr

39Kr
39Kr
35Kr
55Kr

49Kr
55Kr

65Kr

99Kr

385Kr

89Kr
359Kr

445Kr

KAFFE

KAFFE
KAFFE LATTE
CAPPUCINO
ESPRESSO 
tea

30Kr

35Kr

35Kr
30Kr
30Kr

145Kr

Juice 35Kr

1295Kr

Paul Mas glas

Paul Mas glas
Paul Mas flaska
Vapolicella
Little James Basket

RÖTTVIN

Paul Mas flaska 359Kr
89Kr

359Kr
89Kr

490Kr
445Kr


